

Criminal Revision No. 719 of 2025

02. dtd. 16.9.25

Date is fixed for filing application for condonation of delay.

Petitioner files haziran petition alongwith petition for condonation of delay.

Heard.

Issue notice upon the O.Ps. Requisite at once.

Fix 1.12.2025 for SR and further hearing in presence of both sides.

Dictt. and Corrt. by me

S. J.

Sessions Judge
Paschim Medinipur